

COLORCHIPS NEW MEDIA LIMITED
[CIN:L74110TG1985PLC051404]
H.No.8-3-833/85 & 85A, Plot no 85,
Phase 1, Kamalapur Colony,
Hyderabad.
Telangana-500073.
Website: www.colorchipsindia.com
Email Id : info@colorchipsindia.com



16th February, 2022
Hyderabad

To
Corporate Relations Department.
The B S E Limited
P.J Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400001
Scrip Code: 540023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find the enclosed copy of newspaper advertisement of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Third Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 published today i.e., 16th February, 2022 in Financial Express (English) and Nava Telangana (Telugu).

The Advertisement may also be accessed on the website of the Company at the link: www.colorchipsindia.com.

This is for your information and record.

Regards,

For COLORCHIPS NEW MEDIA LIMITED

Rahul Gour
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



FINANCIAL EXPRESS

SENTH INFOTEK LIMITED

Regd. Off: 151, Dharmalakshmi Society, Malabar Hills, East Marredpally, Secunderabad-500 028, Telangana
CIN: L22001TG010PLC028824

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
Total Income from Operations	3.30	3.30	3.05	9.15	9.55	11.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, (after exceptional items)	0.43	0.34	0.45	1.16	1.60	0.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	0.43	0.34	0.45	1.16	1.60	0.99
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	0.43	0.34	0.45	1.16	1.60	0.99
Particulars: Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	505.00	505.00	505.00	505.00	505.00	505.00
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/-each):	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.03	0.01
Diluted:	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.03	0.01

Notes:
1. The Unaudited Financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 10th February, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.sebiindia.com.
3. The Company operates in a single segment only.
4. The above financial results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
5. The financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Rules thereunder and in terms of SEBI Circular issued (08th July 2015).

By Order of the Board
For Senth Infotek Limited
Sd/- E. C. Pitchandi
Managing Director
DIN: 01256061

Place: Secunderabad
Date: 14.02.2022

KANAKURGA FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: U65921AP1994PLC018605
Reg Office: 54-9-23, 100 Feet Road, Auto Nagar, Vijayawada, A.P-520007
Email: cs@kanakurgafinance.com Ph No: 08666789901

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Previous Year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,244.85	2,380.34	2,666.37	6,929.12	8,414.53	11,236.92	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	(101.85)	138.58	(125.44)	241.54	716.81	1,504.26	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(85.30)	95.34	(169.70)	187.06	537.57	1,124.06	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year	1,521.72	1,521.72	1,521.72	4,564.32	4,564.32	4,564.32	
5	Equity Share Capital	5,764.87	5,850.25	5,254.43	5,764.87	5,254.43	5,587.80	
6	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	3,314.47	3,314.47	3,314.47	3,314.47	3,314.47	3,314.47	
7	Reserves premium account	10,587.72	10,587.10	10,090.82	10,587.72	10,090.82	10,420.86	
8	Debt equity ratio	3.30	3.05	3.27	3.30	3.27	2.91	
9	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.08	1.16	1.18	1.08	1.16	1.29	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE under Regulation 32 of the LOOR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the www.bseindia.com and www.kanakurgafinance.com

For Kanakurga Finance Limited
Sd/- S. Jayaprakash Narayana Chowdary
Managing Director & CFO

Place: Vijayawada
Date: 14.02.2022

COLORCHIPS NEW MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: H.No. 8-3-833/85 & 85A, Plot No. 85, Phase 1, Kamalapur Colony, Hyderabad-500073
CIN: L52110TG1985PLC05404

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021

Sl. No	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	150,354	1,231,978	5,017,793	2,074,318	1,595,438	2,549,956	4,197,762	7,205,954	5,027,553	2,055,533	1,859,432	1,859,432
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	3,110,702	(705,493)	(28,995,56)	(43,49,97)	(51,14,581)	(3,765,159)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	3,110,702	(705,493)	(28,995,56)	(43,49,97)	(51,14,581)	(3,765,159)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	3,110,702	(705,493)	(28,995,56)	(43,49,97)	(51,14,581)	(3,765,159)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)	(5,14,581)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900	1,702,900
6	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each):	(0.148)	(0.0247)	(0.0219)	(0.0254)	(0.0301)	(0.0332)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)
7	Diluted:	(0.148)	(0.0247)	(0.0219)	(0.0254)	(0.0301)	(0.0332)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)	(0.0301)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed un-audited stand-alone and consolidated financial results for the third quarter ended 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full set of un-audited financial results for the third quarter ended 31.12.2021 is available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.sebiindia.com) and on the Company's Website www.colorchips.com.
2. The above Financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.02.2022.

By Order of the Board
For Colorchips New Media Limited
Sd/- R. S. Sudhish
Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14.02.2022

Stressed Assets Management Branch New Delhi

First Floor, 17 Parliament Street, New Delhi - 110 001
E-mail: arm@indianbank.co.in, samb.newdelhi@gmail.com

Notice to the Borrower Company M/s. Yuvaraj Power Projects Limited and its Directors with SAM Delhi Branch

M/s. Yuvaraj Power Projects Limited (Company) (1) SDC, Venkatesa Sagar, Rajmundry, Andhra Pradesh
Registered Office: 22-9-2, 1st Floor, Lakshminagar, Rajmundry, Andhra Pradesh
Kankunthla Road, Rajmundry, Andhra Pradesh-533106
Address of the Unit: 22-9-2, 1st Floor, Lakshminagar, Rajmundry, Andhra Pradesh-533106
(2) Shri. Tejendra Venkata Sanyal, Rajmundry, Andhra Pradesh
(3) Shri. Lanka Venkateswara Rao (Director), 103 Lanka Chandra Apartments, Road, Rajmundry, Andhra Pradesh-533105
(4) S-1-365/4, 5th Street, Jewar Nagar, Hyderabad-500020

Dear Sir,
Sub M/s. Yuvaraj Power Projects Limited and its Directors with SAM Delhi Branch - Classifying as Willful Defaulter - Show Cause Notice
This is as per the direction of Willful Defaulter Screening Committee (WDSC) issued vide its order dated 03.01.2022 and in terms of the findings of the said Screening Committee wherein the committee observes as under:
That, the first of you is the Borrower Company in which, the second to fourth of you are the Director of the Company M/s. Yuvaraj Power Projects Limited which has availed credit facility from our Bank under multiple Banking arrangement. The aforesaid Company i.e. M/s. Yuvaraj Power Projects Limited was sanctioned credit facility of Rs. 15.10 crore on 06.10.2009 & 27.06.2012 on the terms and conditions as stipulated in the sanction letter & in the documents executed by all of you in pursuance thereto to the bank. The limit sanctioned to the company are secured by hypothecation of all movable properties assets including plant, machinery, tools, spares and assignment of all book debts but present and future of the borrower. EM of all movable properties/assets of the borrower including project land & Building situated at Kadavur near Rajmundry in East Godavari District of Andhra Pradesh in the name of M/s. Yuvaraj Power Projects Limited.
The aforesaid borrower company and its Directors were requested to pay interest and other charges and also the instalments of the principal in accordance with the terms of the sanction letter and loan agreements executed by the Directors. However, the borrower company and its Directors has failed to pay interest and other charges in performing the conditions in the loan agreement, causing thereby classification of the account as NPA as per RBI guidelines.
The status of the account is enumerated hereunder:
(Rs. in crores)
S.No. Date of NPA
1. 25.10.2014 Rs. 25.50 Crs

In view of the default committed by the Borrower Company and its Directors, the case was examined by the WDSC on 03.01.2022 with a view to ascertain willful default on the part of the Borrower Company and its Directors. The aforesaid Company i.e. M/s. Yuvaraj Power Projects Limited was classified as Willful Defaulter in terms of the guidelines laid down by the RBI.
The irregularities/default/infringences as extracted out by the screening committee and directed to be communicated to the borrower company and its Directors calling for their submission as to why they should not be declared as willful defaulter as per RBI guidelines are enumerated as under:
Cause of default:
Default of Funds under clause 2.1.3(b) with 2.2.1(i), 2.2.1(ii) & 2.2.1(iii), Signing of bands 2.1.3(c) of RBI Master Circular on Willful Defaulter dated 01.01.2015.

Branch Manager
For Willful Defaulter Screening Committee (WDSC)

SPACENET ENTERPRISES INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off. Address: Plot No. 114, Survey No. 56/2, Koidiangan, Prashanth Hills, Gachibowli, N.V. Khalsa, Serilingampally, Ranga Reddy, Hyderabad-500008, Telangana, India. Tel: 040 48578444.
Email: cs@spacenet.com, info@spacenet.com, http://spacenet.com/

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	11,38.33	418.24	371.82	1,709.44	749.88	967.14	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	16.83	11.16	10.06	(19.05)	(43.50)	(78.57)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.80	10.56	10.06	(17.38)	(43.50)	(77.20)	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	16.80	10.56	10.06	(17.38)	(43.50)	(77.20)	
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital of the company (Face value of Rs. 1 each)	1,581.58	1,581.58	490.19	1,581.58	490.19	1,581.58	
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(1,559.94)	
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 1 each:	0.01	0.01	0.02	(0.02)	(0.09)	(0.05)	
	Diluted:	0.01	0.01	0.02	(0.02)	(0.09)	(0.05)	

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Un-audited Financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. <http://www.sebiindia.com> and also on the company website <http://www.spacenet.com>

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Spacenet Enterprises India Limited
Sd/-
D.V.S Prakash Rao
Executive Director
DIN: 03013165

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 15.02.2022

VELJAN VELJAN DENISON LIMITED

CIN: L29119TG1913PLC0018 / Regd. Office: Plot No. 44, 4th Floor, HCL Towers, Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500 016
Phone: +91-40-2776-5540 Fax: +91-40-2776-5253 Web: www.veljan.in E-mail: info@veljan.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
Total Income from Operations	2,987.09	2,571.11	2,114.48	7,952.79	4,624.82	3,324.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	496.42	679.81	1,164.61	1,600.99	446.19	1,023.80	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	496.42	679.81	1,164.61	1,600.99	446.19	1,023.80	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	496.42	679.81	1,164.61	1,600.99	446.19	1,023.80	
Equity Share Capital	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	
Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	22.97	22.42	7.67	52.78	14.14	38.47	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in Rs.):	22.97	22.42	7.67	52.78	14.14	38.47	
Diluted:	22.97	22.42	7.67	52.78	14.14	38.47	

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website viz. www.veljan.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Veljan Denison Limited
Sd/-
V.C. JANARDAN RAO
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00181609

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14.02.2022

SRI HAVISHA HOSPITALITY & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD & SHRI SHAKTI LPG LIMITED

(FORMERLY SHRI MATRE POWER & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD & SHRI SHAKTI LPG LIMITED)
Regd. office: Venus Plaza, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500 016

Statement of Profit and Loss for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
Revenue from Operations	225.70	189.99	102.71	450.06	136.36	250.63	
Other Income	43.97	40.34	35.96	126.41	118.80	167.71	
Total Income (a+b)	271.26	230.33	138.69	576.47	255.16	418.34	
EXPENSES	38.85	30.12	12.64	80.20	79.35	93.59	
Cost of materials consumed	73.07	70.53	75.67	205.75	190.15	243.16	
Employee benefits expense	47.91	47.91	47.91	143.73	143.73	171.54	
Depreciation and amortization expense	57.06	77.72	83.41	183.96	132.86	229.83	
Other expenses	217.88	226.29	216.53	653.67	456.09	708.32	
Total expenses (c)	54.44	102.25	90.33	120.21	238.91	350.48	
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (a-b-c)	232.81	128.16	48.05	456.26	116.21	66.85	
Exceptional Items	34.48	(12.25)	80.89	(37.21)	(228.91)	(260.48)	
Profit / (Loss) before tax (a-b-c-d)	267.29	115.91	128.94	419.05	(112.70)	(393.63)	
Tax expense:	6.25	6.25	5.43	18.76	16.30	21.75	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (a-b-c-d-e)	261.04	109.66	123.51	399.29	(129.00)	(415.38)	
Total Comprehensive Income, net of tax (a-b-c-d-e-f)	261.04	109.66	123.51	399.29	(129.00)	(415.38)	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of shares of Rs. 2/- each)	6,132.84	6,132.84	6,132.84	6,132.84	6,132.84	6,132.84	
Earnings (Loss) per share - Basic and Diluted (Annualized)	0.020	(0.00)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.07)	(0.11)	

Note:
The above is an extract of detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 submitted with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the website of the company (www.shrihavisha.com).

For Sri Havisha Hospitality and Infrastructure Limited
Sd/- Rahul Jain
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14.09.2022

